April 2020 Family Check-In Survey
(Results published 4/24/2020)

Q1 In which building(s) do you have a child attending?

Answered: 2,576  Skipped: 0

Carol Huebner
Preschool
Blanchard -
Conant
Douglas .
Gates .
McCarthy-Towne -
Merriam -

Junior High

School

O0D

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Carol Huebner Preschool 2.02% 52
Blanchard 10.05% 259
Conant 9.51% 245
Douglas 7.65% 197
Gates 8.35% 215
McCarthy-Towne 11.41% 294
Merriam 10.64% 274
Junior High School 24.88% 641
High School 42.86% 1,104
OO0D 0.58% 15

Total Respondents: 2,576

(Note: Survey questions with fewer than 5 responses were masked for confidentiality.)
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Q2 Do you have reliable access to the internet in your home?

Answered: 2,510  Skipped: 66

Yes

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
99.20% 2,490

0.80% 20

2,510

(Note: Survey questions with fewer than 5 responses were masked for confidentiality.)
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Q3 Does your child have access to a device to complete distance learning
work?

Answered: 2,510  Skipped: 66

No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 99.16% 2,489
No 0.84% 21
TOTAL 2,510

(Note: Survey questions with fewer than 5 responses were masked for confidentiality.)
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Q5 Do you need help accessing medical services?

Answered: 2,484  Skipped: 92

Yes

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
1.49% 37
98.51% 2,447

2,484

(Note: Survey questions with fewer than 5 responses were masked for confidentiality.)
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Q7 Do you need help accessing mental health services?

Answered: 2,465  Skipped: 111

Yes

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
2.07% 51

97.93% 2,414

2,465

(Note: Survey questions with fewer than 5 responses were masked for confidentiality.)
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ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No
TOTAL
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Q9 Do you need help accessing food or meals?

Answered: 2,454  Skipped: 122

Yes

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
1.39% 34
98.61% 2,420

2,454

(Note: Survey questions with fewer than 5 responses were masked for confidentiality.)
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Q11 There are supplemental services available to families during this time
including unemployment, housing assistance and assistance paying bills.
Do you need help connecting with any of these resources?

Yes I

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 2,435  Skipped: 141

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 3.16% 77
NoO 96.84% 2,358
TOTAL 2,435

(Note: Survey questions with fewer than 5 responses were masked for confidentiality.)
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Q12 If you would like us to share your name and information with your

April 2020 Family Check-In Survey
(Results published 4/24/2020)

town's Community Services Coordinator to contact you, please complete

the information below. (*By completing this information below, you are
authorizing us to share your contact information.)

ANSWER CHOICES

Name

Company
Address
Address 2
City/Town
State/Province
ZIP/Postal Code
Country

Email

Phone number

Answered: 16  Skipped: 2,560

(Note: Survey questions with fewer than 5 responses were masked for confidentiality.)
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RESPONSES

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%

100.00%

16

16

16





